SHERWOOD HEIGHTS JUNIOR HIGH

School Fee Schedule

Per Per
Student Student
Fee Fee

Fee Name / Description 2021-22 2020-21 Fee Category
Activity Plus 7 S 5.00 | $ 5.00 Optional Course
Activity Plus 8 S 5.00 | $ 5.00 Optional Course
Activity Plus 9 S 5.00 | $ 5.00 Optional Course
Art7 S 2750 | $ 26.25 Optional Course
Art 8 S 2750 (S 26.25 Optional Course
Art 9 S 2750 (S 26.25 Optional Course
Band 7 S 35.00 | S 36.75 Optional Course
Band 8 S 35.00 | S 36.75 Optional Course
Band 9 S 35.00 | S 36.75 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 7 S 31.50 | S 31.50 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 8 S 31.50 | S 31.50 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 9 S 36.75 | S 36.75 Optional Course
CTF: Digital Media and Design 7 S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Optional Course
CTF: Digital Media and Design 8 S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Optional Course
CTF: Digital Media and Design 9 S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Optional Course
CTF: Fashion 8 S 4400 | S 44.00 Optional Course
CTF: Fashion 9 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
CTF: Food and Fashion 7 S 32.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
CTF: Foods 8 S 322518 30.00 Optional Course
CTF: Foods 9 S 39.75 | S 36.75 Optional Course
CTF: Lego Robotics 8 S 1050 | S 10.50 Optional Course
CTF: Lego Robotics 9 S 1050 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Drama 7 S 1050 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Drama 8 S 26.00 | S 26.15 Optional Course
Drama 9 S 15.00 | S 21.00 Optional Course
Environmental Outdoor Education 7 S 15.00 | S - Optional Course
Environmental Outdoor Education 8 S 2625 S 26.25 Optional Course
Environmental Outdoor Education 9 S 2625 S 26.25 Optional Course
Performing Arts 8 S 10.25 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Performing Arts 9 S 10.25 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Badminton S 74.00 | S 73.42 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Boys S 179.00 | S 170.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Girls S 179.00 | S 170.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Boys S 233.00 | $ 218.40 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Girls S 233.00 | $ 218.40 Extracurricular
Cheer Team S 350.00 | $ 347.55 Extracurricular
Cross Country S 61.00 | S 55.05 Extracurricular
Curling S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Drama Club S 2125 (S 21.05 Extracurricular
Golf S 160.00 | S 147.00 Extracurricular
Handball - Junior Boys/Girls S 72.00 | S 61.00 Extracurricular
Handball - Senior Boys/Girls S 72.00 | S 61.00 Extracurricular
Musical Theatre Club S 76.00 | S - Extracurricular
Track and Field S 60.00 | S 44.00 Extracurricular
Ultimate Frisbee Fall/Spring S 53.00 | S 30.05 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior Boys S 164.00 | S 150.55 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior Girls S 164.00 | S 150.55 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Boys S 207.00 | $ 192.25 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Girls S 207.00 | $ 192.25 Extracurricular
Field Trip - Activity Plus 7 S 58.00 | S 45.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Activity Plus 8 S 91.00 | S 145.00 Activity Fees
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Field Trip - Activity Plus 9 S 147.00 | S 195.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Band Jumpstart Clinic S 26.00 | S 39.90 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Band Trip Grade 7 S 242.00 | $ 189.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Band Trip Grade 8 S 269.00 | $ 390.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Band Trip Grade 9 S 338.00 | $ 653.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Drama 7 S 19.00 | S 17.20 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Drama 8 S 19.00 | S 17.20 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Drama 9 S 19.00 | S 17.20 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Environmental Outdoor Education 7 S 21.00 | S 50.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Environmental Outdoor Education 8 S 97.50 | S 95.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Environmental Outdoor Education 9 S 166.00 | S 166.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - French as Second Language 7/8/9 S 23.00 | $ 23.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - French Immersion 7/8/9 S 34.00 | S 23.45 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Leadership 8 S 14.00 | S 13.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Leadership 9 S 4475 | S 36.35 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Logos Retreat S 10.00 | S 10.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Performing Arts 8 S 44.00 | S 37.45 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Performing Arts 9 S 4400 | S 39.70 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Science 7 S 23.00 | $ 21.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Science 8 S 31.00 | S 27.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Science 9 S 25.00 | $ 20.15 Activity Fees
Field Trip -English S 400 (S 4.10 Activity Fees
Young Authors Conference S 35.00 | S 35.00 Activity Fees
Young Scientist S 41.00 | S 41.00 Activity Fees
Noon Supervision - Single S 40.50 | $ 37.00 Lunch Supervision & Activities
Student Council S 10.00 | S 10.00 Non-Curricular Goods & Services




